Middle School
HOLY CROSS KNIGHTS

SOFTBALL
2013

DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME

Thurs - Sat 21-23 Feb St. Gregory Tournament St. Gregory TBD
Tuesday 26-Feb OLPH OLPH 4:30 p.m.
Monday 4-Mar St. Matthew Holy Cross 4:30 p.m.
Wednesday 6-Mar St Monica Converse City Park 4:15 p.m.

Field #1
Thurs - Sat. 3/7-3/9 St. Matthew St. Matthew TBD
Tournament Sports Complex
Thursday 21-Mar St. Mary St. Mary 4:30 p.m.
Fredericksburg, TX
Lady Bird Johnson Muni Park
Tuesday 26-Mar Holy Spirit Holy Spirit 4:30 p.m.
Sports Complex

Wednesday 27-Mar St Pius Holy Cross 4:30 p.m.

Thurs - Sat 4-6 Apr St. Luke Tournament St. Luke TBD
Tuesday 9-Apr * Blessed Sacrament Holy Cross 4:30 p.m.
Tuesday 16-Apr * St. Peter Prince Mission Concepcion 4:00 p.m.

Sports Park
714 ETheo, SA, TX 78210

Thursday 18-Apr * St. Anthony Holy Cross 4:30 p.m.
Monday 22-Apr * Providence Holy Cross 4:30 p.m.
Wednesday 24-Apr * St. Gregory St. Gregory 4:30 p.m.
Tuesday 30-Apr * St. Luke St. Luke 4:30 p.m.

* District game
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